Karcher
Powerdise

DUsengroBe 80, Spritzwinkel 15°,

Flachstrahl

Artikelnummer: 119436

Powerduse

e DuUsengréBe 80

e Spritzwinkel 15°
e Flachstrahl

e Hohe x Ladnge x Breite 16 x 190 x 120 mm

Reinigungstyp
DUsentyp
Strahlart
DUsengroBe
Héhe

Zubehor Lange
PowerdUse Breite
Flachstrahl Spritzwinkel
80 Gewicht
16 mm

190 mm
120 mm
15°

0,024 kg








